HF Micro Tag
Product Code: H342209
Tag Dimensions
Micro tag is miniature on-metal tag, which provides
unparallel performance for its size. It offers new
possibilities for companies to improve their asset
management especially for computers and other
devices that contain valuable information.

Additional Services
Order Information
H342158 With NXP Mifare UL chip
H342209 With NXP I-CODE SLIX-L
H342107 With NXP I-CODE SLI
H342098 With NXP Mifare 1K
H342231 With SIC 5600
Pre-encoding On request
Customization*** Logo / text printing on request
*           Actual read range may vary depending upon the reader
**         Other on request